
Thursday, May 3AUCKLAND
650 ke, 462 m.UY.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London
News
8. 0 Saying Jt With Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotions: Rev. J, L. Litt
10.20 For My Lady: FamousViolinists
10.45 A.C.E. Talk: "The Care of
Metals in the Home"
42. 0 Lunch Music (12.15
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 Classical Music, featuring
Symphony No. 5
(Sibelius)
3.30 A Musical Commentary

and

in E ‘al
:3.45 Music While You Work

4.15 Light Music4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7-0 Local News Servite
7.15 Winter Course Talk: "Music
and Musicians inr lua ado" byProfessor A, C.
7.39 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Light Symphony Orchestra, "Ply-
mouth Hoe’ Overture (Ansell)
7.37. Columbia Light Opera Com-
pany, "A Fantaisie of Sleep"
(arr. Murray)
7.45° What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 Radio stage: "Three Cheers
For Careers" ;

8.26 "itma’’ (its that man
again.) Tommy Handley with the
BBC Variety Orchestra
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Foden’s Band, "Zampa’"
Overture (Herold) :
9.31 "bad and Dave"
9.44 loyal Marines Band,"The Tiunt," from "Country
Life’ Suite (Alford)
9.50 keith Falkner (baritone),
"The Sweepers" (Elgar)
9.53 Grenadier Guards Band,
"Entry of the Gladiators"
(Fucik), "Le Reve.Passe" (Hel-
mer10.0 Joe Loss ahd his Orchestra
Repetition. of Greetings

from the Boys@verseas
10.45 \WWoody Herman and his
Orchestra
41. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LON?2 "RUCKLAND880 kc. 34] m.
:5.0 p.m. Light Music

6.45 Dance Interlude ~"7.0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 CHAMBER mOSIC:
String Quartet of the Berlin
State Opera House, Quartet in D
Major, Op. 64, No, 5 (Haydn)
8.12 Lily Kraus (plano), Sonata
in A Minor, Op. 143 (Schubert)
&36 The Coolidge Quartet,
Quartet No. 2 in G Major, Op.
18, No. 2 (Beethoven)
8. 0 Classical Recitals
10. O in Lighter Vein.
10,30 Close down

Light Orchestral5. 0
¢
p.m.

6.45. Organ and Piano Selections
6. G hands and Ballads
6.20... Light ,Popular Items7.0 Music
8. 0. Concert
‘9. O The Dance Band
9.30 Away in Hawali
10. 0 Close down

2N/ WELLINGTON570 ke. 526m.
London6. 0, 7.0; 7.45, 8.45 a.m,News

6.15 breakfast session*$. 0 songs of Yesterday and
To-day
9.16 William Wirges Orchestra
Savith kyelva MeGregor and Wal-

Ue
Ston (vocal duets)hie Cceilng Prices

9.32 Our Morning Star: Irene
Seharrver (pianist)

9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Talk by Major F. H.
Lampen
10.40 For My Lady: Queens of
Song: Maria Nameth (soprano)
12. 0 Lunch. Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Classical Hour, featuring
Symphony No. 2 in E Minor
(Rachmaninoff) 3

3.15 Plays for the People:
"Swagman’s Saga"
3.28 103.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0. "The First Great Church-
il’?
4.15 Concert Hall of the Air,with Rosario Bourdon Sym-
phony, Thomas L. Thomas (bari-
tone)
4.30 Variety4.45 -5.15 Children’s session:
Manika’s Polish National Day
Programme
5.45 Dinner music 6.15, LON-
DON NEWS) °

7. 0 Consumer Time
7.28107.30 Time signals
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Variety in Rhythm: Sweet Music
and a Few Laughs
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8.20 Here’s a*Laugh with Hor-
ace kenney
8.32 Bill Hoffmeister’s Swing
Hawaiians in a Studio Presenta-
tion
8.47 ‘On the Black, on theWhite": Cinema Organ Time,
featuring H. Robinson Cleaver
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.30 New Zealand News for thePacific Islands
9.40 The 2YA Concert Orchestra,
Conductor, Leon de Mauny, in aConcert from the Studio
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(ave war
5. O p.m. Variety
6.45 Bance Music
6.45 Dinner Music7. 0 After Dinner Music8.0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Haydn’s String Quartets:The Pro Arte Quartet, Quartet in
B Flat Major, Op. 3, No. 4
8. 8 Music by Brahms: Marian
Anderson (contralto), "EverSofter Grows My Slumber-
8.12 The Busch Quartet a
Reginald Kell (clarinet), Qu
tet in B Minor, Op. T15
8.45 Alexander Kipnis (bass),"Remembrance"

~ 8.49 William Backhaus (piano),
Variations on an Original Theme,
Op. 12, No.49.0 Songs from the Shows
9.30 kKhythmic Representatives10.15 Light Concert
10.45 Close down

#27 [D) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.
7. 0 p.m. Contact: SwoonRhythm Takes the Air
7.20 ‘Beativallet"
7.45 Favourite Dance Bands8&5 Moods
840 "Dad and Dave"
9. 2 Let’s Have a Laugh
9.17 Take Your Choice
9.30 "Barnaby Rudge’
9.50 Soft Lights and SweetMusic
10. 0 Close down

7, O p.m. Recorded Music
8. 0 Recorded Concert
10. 0 Close down

:Qh; NAPIER |750 Ke. 395 m.

7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0% Morning Variety

:9.10 For My Lady: "Popular
Bass Stars"
9.30 Current Ceiling: Prices
12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and!
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.380 Broadcast to Schools
5. 0 Organola
5.45 "The Storyman"
6. 0 ‘Musical Miniatures
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme"Dad and Dave"
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.16 After Dinner Music
7.30 From the Studio: Renais
Gage (mezzo-soprano): ‘\When
April Sings" (Stolz), "inter-|mezzo" (Provost); ‘A HeartThat’s Free" (Robyn), ‘Kiss Me
Again" (Herbert)745 What the American Ca
mentators Say8.0 "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea"
8.27 Play: "Birth of a Baller-
ina," a romantic drama, by PF.)W. Kenyon, N.Z. author, of the
strange tie which united twin
girls (NBS production)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.25 Latest on. Record10.0 Close down

2AANBe
oed
920 ke, 327m.|

7. 0 p.m. Marek Weber’s Orch-
estra: *‘From Meyerbeer’s Treas-
ure House"
7.10 ‘The Light Opera Company:
"Paganini" (Lehar)
7.18 "intermission": BBC pro-
gramme of Light Orchestral and
Vocal Music
8. 0 Chamber Music: Artur Sch-
nabel (piano): Sonata in A Major
(Schubert)
8.37 Jussi Bjorling (tenor):"Who is Sylvia’? (Schubert) :

8.44 Emanuel euermann
*(eello): ‘Polonaise Brillante"
(Chopin-Feuermann)
8.49 Lotte Lehmann (soprano):
"Gretel" (Piitzner)
8.52 Budapest String Quartetwith Hobday and -Pinlf: -Poco
Adagio from Sextet in G Major
(Brahms)
9. 7 "A Gentleman Rider"
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Close down

[Q2J ssronve7, 0 p.m. After Dinner Music
15° "‘Mighty Minnites"
Variety8. O Close down

4

, 3} Y 720 kc. 416m,
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, LondonNews9, O Morning Programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.10 For My Lady: Marie An-toinette
10.30 bevotional Service
10.45 Famous Orchestras
42. 0 Lunch Music . (1245 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
-2.30 A.C.E,. Talk: **The Care of
* Metals in the Home"
. O Classical Hour: Sonata in
C Minor, Op. 45 (Grieg):4. 0 Modern Variety oA4.30 Voices in Harmony
4.45 Children’s session 4

5.46 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-_DON NEWS)9. 0. Consumer Time
7.15 Review of the Journal of
Agriculture7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave’,
7.46 What the American Com-
meéntators Say

8. 0 ‘The Lady of the Heather"
from the Book by Will Lawson

. 8.26 Harry Horlick and His Or-
chestra,." Espanita ’’ Spanish Waltz

| (Rosey)
|
8.30 "The Famous Match," from

_

the Novel by Nat Gould
8.55 Royal Artillery String Or-
chestra,
"Bal Masque" Valse Caprice
(Fletcher)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Music for Dancing byVietor Silvester and His Ball-room Orchestra (BBC)
10. 0 Haury Roy and His Band
10.15. Repetition~ of ~ Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
10.45 Billy Ternent and His Or-
chestra11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 kc. 250 m,
5. O p.m. Early Evening Music.5.45 Tea Dance6. 0 "Bluey"
6.15 Concert Time
8. 0 Concert by the ChristchurchHarmonic Society and the OtagoGirls’ High School Choir (fromCivic Theatre)
The Harmonic Society and the
SYA Orchestra, conducted byVietor C. Peters: "Corenation
Scene," from "Boris Godounov"
(Moussorgsky ) (Soloist, Keith
Berry) ; "Joshua"

SMOUSSArEREY.)(Soloist, Grace Blair)
Chrissie Barton (soprano):"Charming Bird’ (from "LaPerle du Brazil’) (David)The Otago Girls’ High School
Choir, conducted by C. Roy
Spackman: "The Poet’s Life’

: (Elgar), "The Scissor. Man"
(Rathbone), "A Song of Rest"(Walford Davies), "Alexander"
(Brewer )
The Harmonte Society: ‘Choral

| Dance," from © "Prince Igor"(Borodin)8.1 Kings of Light Music:
~\ Haydn Wood9.80 ‘Life of Cleopatra"9.41 Varied Programme
10. O Dream Time
10.30 Close down

[Sz2hQ skermoura
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Morning Music !

:9.= Current Ceiling Prices.10.O Devotional Service
12, O Lunch Music : (12.45. and
1.145 p.m., (LONDON NEWS). .-

1.30 Broadcast to. Schools
3..0 Classical..Programme
8.30 ‘Transatlantic Call: Dic-
kens’ London" ¢BBC programme)

fhi40 A Litt it of Everything
| 4.30
Dances

and Popular
_.
Songs&. 0° For the Chilaren: "This Is

. Britain: The River Clyde"
5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
_6. 0 "Dad and Dave"°6.45 Addington Market Report7.0 . Consumer Time
7.10 Louis Levy and His Orch-estra, ‘Alexander’s RagtimeBand"
716 "West of Cornwall"7.30 George Trevare and His
Concert Orchestra, Jenolan Fan-tasy, (Shaw).7.39°.The Master Singers, "Put
en an Old Pair of Shoes"
7.42 Warry Owens and His Royal
Hawailan Orehestra, "My Isle ofGolden Dreams" f

7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 The New York Philharmonic
Orchestra, "Till Enlensplegies’Merry Pranks" (R, Strauss),"Paphnis and Chloe" Suite No.2 (Ravel)
8.34 Songs from the Shows
9. 0 Newsreel and War rr9.25 Party Parade |10. 0 Close down

| 6, 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News

| 9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
110. 0 Health in the Home:
"Undulant Fever"
|10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady
142. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
|
1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)

|} 1.30 Broadcast to Schools
|

2,0 Artists On Parade
|} 3. O Musical: Comedy
|

3.30 Classical Hour, featuring
Quartet in F (Ravel)

| 4.45 Children’s session

AWARE SOR
|

4.50 Serial: ‘‘Search for the
Golden Boomerang"
5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Gardening Talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Eugene Goossens and New Sym-
phony. Orchestra, "Tintagel"(Bax)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Olive Campbell with Gil
Dech and the 4YA Concert Orch-
estra: Concerto No, 2 in C Minor,
Op. 18, for piano and orchestra
(Rachmaninoff) ‘

Mogerato, Adagio Sostenuto,Scherzando ° 2

8.35 From the Studio:
Patricia Thorn (mezzo-soprano),
Four songs by Tehaikovski:
*"Life’s Morning," "A Pleading,""New Hopes," "My Garden"
8.43 Albert Coates and London
Symphony Orchestra,
"Fight Russian Fairy Tales’
(Liadoff)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Arturo Toscanini and BBG
Symphony Orchestra,
Symphony No. 4 in B Flat, Op.
60 (Beethoven)
10. 0 "The Home Coming."} A Thriller featuring Sybil Thorn-dike
10.15 Repetition of Greetings
from Boys Overseas
410.45 Music; Mirth and Hereeyat. 2 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

>

ANY { DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m.
5. O p.m. Variety
8. 0 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
8.15 Variety
8.46 "Vanity Fair"
9.30 "The Clue of the Silver
Key"
9.45 Fireside Memories
10. 0 For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down
a a
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News9.0 Morning Variety9.15 A.C.E. Talk: "The Use of
Milk, Eggs and Cheese in theDiet"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
412.0 Lunch musie (1245 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS) *
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
5. 0 Children’s session: Uncle
Ciarrie
65.45 bance Orchestras on the
6. 0 "Dad and Dave’.
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 BBC -Radio Newsreel.
6.45 "The Talisman Ring’
7, 0 Consumer Time.
7.20 From the Studio: Jean
McLean (soprano) in a Recitalof Songs by Frederick Drum-
mond: "The Old Ulock,’ "Odds
and Ends" (Song Cycle) ~4>*
7.45 Wha& the American Com-es 8 ee8.0 Laugh, ¥ and the World
-Laugbhs With You _ %8.16 (BBC prog.)
"McGlusky, the Gold.

Seeker’"’
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 "Orgranola," presenting
Stuart Barrie
9.36 Dancing Time go
10. 0 Close down


